Cole-Parmer®
INC-200 Series
Incubators
Instruction Manual
ISI60C5(S)-CPB Version 1.4
Introduction
Thank you for purchasing this piece of
Cole-Parmer equipment. To get the best

Other
T: +1 847 549 7600
Ordering Information
Order No. Series Model Legacy SKU
01110-00 INC-200 INC-200-120 SI60/120V/60
01110-02 INC-200 INC-200 SI60
01110-04 INC-200 INC-200D-120 SI60D/120V/60
01110-08 INC-200 INC-200D SI60D